Infinity M HC Power System
Dual Voltage Capable, Rack Mounted
Power System
Overview
The GE Infinity M DC energy system is
a modular power plant that supports
dual voltage (+24V/-48V) operation
through the use of a comprehensive

G-J breakers to 600A, TPL fuses
up to 600A and GMT fuses
H5692448 Ordering Guide
A copy of the appropriate installation manuals below ship with each system.
CC848815325 H5692448 Installation Guide
CC848815341 Advanced Features User Guide for the Pulsar Plus Controller, 167-792-183
850050111 Infinity NE-M High Capacity Install Guide
850043539 NE-M CB Shunt Monitoring Install Guide
Additional Information
Product Documentation
12 Infinity M HC Ordering Guide      |      www.geindustrial.com
Step 1: Select the Base Power System
OUTPUT
ORDERING
CODE
MODEL FRAME PHOTO
-48V
Distributed
1,200A
150047135 1,200A -48V single voltage, includes 2 horizontally mounted shunt
monitored bullet panels with 52 bullet breaker positions, plus
12 positions for larger GJ breakers, 4 universal power shelves in
7ft Zone 4 frame, door mounted Millennium 2 controller, 1 shunt
RPM. H5692448 G104, G804, G224L, G631(2), G636, G600A
7ft x 23”
(Approx 37.5“ of
open space)
System Width 23”
-48V
Distributed
1,200A
150052096 1,200A -48V single voltage NEM Power Plant equipped with
a door mounted Millennium 2 controller, 2 – 12 Position
Large Distribution panel for GJ Breakers or TPL Fuse holders,
2 RPM Module for shunt monitoring large distribution
positions and 4 power shelves mounted in a 7ft Zone 4 frame.
H5692448 G104, G804, G224L, G636, G638, G600A(2)
7ft x 23”
(Approx 37.5” of
open space)
System Width 23”
-48V
Distributed
1,200A
150052457 1,200A -48V single voltage, includes 3 horizontally mounted shunt
monitored bullet panels with 78 bullet breaker positions, plus 12
positions for larger GJ breakers, 4 universal power shelves in 7ft
Zone 4 frame, door mounted Millennium 2 controller, 2 shunt RPM.
H5692448 G104, G804, G224L, G631(3), G637, G600A(2)
Note: Return connections for the larger GJ breakers or TPL fuse
positions will take place on main battery return bus located on
top of bay.  Extension bars, lug adaptors and external returns
are available in section 2 and section 8 for cable terminations.
7ft x 23”
(Approx 37.5” of
open space)
System Width 23”
-48V
Distributed
1,200A
150047410 1200A -48v single voltage, includes 4  horizontally mounted
shunt monitored  bullet panels with 104 bullet breaker
positions, 4 universal power shelves in 7ft Zone 4 frame,
door mounted  Millennium 2 controller, 1 shunt RPM
H5692448 G104, G804, G224L, G631(4), G600A
7ft x 23”
(Approx 37.5” of

PHOTO
17 Infinity M HC Ordering Guide      |      www.geindustrial.com
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PHOTO
150037405 Battery Frame 48V; 5 trays with 200A breakers
848385878 Lug adaptor allow cables connected to lower hole section of top battery bus bar
additional clearance for termination.
Step 2: Battery Support Options
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PHOTO
CC848842955 23” Battery Tray (22” Depth)
Typically Batteries include:
• NorthStar (NSB110FT, NSB170FT)
• Enersys (12V155FS, 12V170F), 12V190F
• Gnb (M12V125FT, M12V155FT), M12V180FT
• Dynasty (TEL12-90, TEL12-105, TEL12-125), TEL12-155F, TEL12-180F
850033993 23” Battery Tray (24” depth)
* East Penn Deka 12AVR200
CC109147501 J2008002L007: 100A Battery Disconnect Breaker Assembly
equipped with 10 ft. of 2 gauge red and black wire.
For use with standard battery trays listed above.
CC109149778 J2008002L008: 200A Battery Disconnect Breaker Assembly
equipped with 10 ft. of 2/0 gauge red and black wire.
For use with standard battery trays listed above.
848724971 2 gauge, 10 ft. battery cable kit with Anderson Disconnect.
For use with standard battery trays listed above. Not fore use with
Lithium battery trays.
CC848809104 2 gauge, 10 ft. battery cable kit (includes terminal lugs)
CC848860734 2/0 gauge, 10 ft. battery cable kit (includes terminal lugs)
850036381 Battery bus and return bus extension Kit (Order 2)
18 Infinity M HC Ordering Guide      |      www.geindustrial.com
ORDERING CODE MODEL PHOTO
CC848817651 50ft Auxiliary input alarm cable (J3) for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848817668 150ft Auxiliary input alarm cable (J3) for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848817635 50ft output alarm cable (J4) for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848817643 150ft output alarm cable (J4)for Pulsar Plus Controller
Step 4: Select Alarm Cables
Alarm Cables
ORDERING CODE MODEL PHOTO
50A
CC109158878 95 - 145Vac input, 48V, 22A output (max. 25A @48V)
175 - 305Vac input, 48V, 50A output (max. 57A @48V)
145 - 175 linear output increase from 22A to 50A
NE050AC48ATEZ
75A
CC109163473 95 - 145Vac input, 48V, 22A output (max. 25A@48V)
175 - 305 Vac input, 48V, 75A output (max. 82A@48V)
145 - 175 linear output increase from 22A to 75A
NE075AC48ATEZ
Step 3: Select Rectifiers and Converters
Rectifiers
19 Infinity M HC Ordering Guide      |      www.geindustrial.com
Step 5: Select Distribution Components
Note:  Infinity M systems all support plug-in (bullet style) breakers or fuse modules.  Larger breakers can be 2 or even 3 poles.
The multi-pole breakers MUST be used with the appropriate multi-pole adapter to parallel the poles for proper operation.
ORDERING CODE AMPERAGE CB POSITIONS (POLES) MIN WIRE GAUGE PHOTO
407998137 3 1 10
407998145 5 1 10
407998152 10 1 10
407998160 15 1 10
407998178 16 1 10
407998186 20 1 10
407998194 25 1 10
407998202 30 1 10
408213486 40 1 8
407998210 45 1 8
407998228 50 1 6
407998236 60 1 6
407998244 70 1 2
407998251 80 1 2
407998269 90 1 2
407998277 100 1 2
CC848808551 100 2 2
408185353 125 2 2
408185346 150 2 1/0
408564941 200 3 2/0
CC408573975 225 3 4/0
408535752 250 3 4/0
450046922 300 3 350
CC848756916 2-pole Adapter bus for 100-150A breakers; used with ¼”-20 on 5/8” lugs
(order 2 per 2 pole breaker to accommodate load and return lugs)
CC848756924 3-pole Adapter bus for 200-250A breakers; off-center connection;
used with 3/8” on 1” lugs
(order 2 per 3 pole breaker to accommodate load and return lugs)
Bullet Style Load Circuit Breakers
20 Infinity M HC Ordering Guide      |      www.geindustrial.com

Step 5: Select Distribution Components (Cont.)
Bullet Style Fuse Holder and TPS Fuses
ORDERING CODE AMPERAGE PHOTO
405006222 0.25A
3150439 0.5A
405673146 1.33A
405181983 2A
406976985 3A
406159061 5A
405725433 7.5A
406159236 10A
407845197 12A
406473959 15A
CC109103157 6-pos GMT Bullet Fuse Holder (Requires 2 bullet postions)
Note: Max Fuse Load is 12A
408515823 Fuse Puller
402099436 Dummy Fuse
Bullet Style GMT Fuse Holder and GMT Fuses
21 Infinity M HC Ordering Guide      |      www.geindustrial.com
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PHOTO
CC109127635 150A Single Pole Breaker (G600B)
150050651 200A Single Pole Breaker (G600C)
150050652 225A Single Pole Breaker (G600D)
CC109127627 250A Single Pole Breaker (G600E)
150046312 300A Two Pole Breaker (G600F)
CC109127486 400A Two Pole Breaker (G600G)
150050653 500A Three Pole Breaker (G600J)
CC109151767 600A Three Pole Breaker (G600H)
150051312 600A TPL-C Fuse Holder with Shunt (G600M)
Step 5: Select Distribution Components (Cont.)
KS22012 GJ Style Breaker Kits for Field Installation
of Group 617 / 614 / 636 / 638 Distributions
ORDERING CODE AMERAGE  MAX # WIRES
PER POSITION
MIN WIRE GAUGE PHOTO
408472322 70-250A Fuse Holder Head
(only required for 2 Position 70A-600A TPL Fuse Panel)
402328926 0.18A Alarm Fuse
406794776 70 3 6
408239648 80 3 4
406794784 100 3 2
406925685 125 3 2
406794792 150 3 1/0
406794818 200 3 4/0
406794982 225 3 4/0
406794842 250 3 4/0
406794867 300 3 2 x 4/0
406794875 400 3 2 x 4/0
406794883 500 3 2 x 4/0
406794891 600 3 3 x 4/0
TPL Fuse Block Kit
22 Infinity M HC Ordering Guide      |      www.geindustrial.com
ORDERING CODE STR WIRE GA (CLASS B) FLEX WIRE GA (CLASS I) WP-91412 LIST PHOTO
406021626 8 8 75
405347519 6 6 3
405347576 4 4 5
405348202 2 - 54
405347683 - 2 8
Terminal Lugs for Bullet Style Breakers and TPS Fuses (1/4” Bolt on 5/8” Centers)
ORDERING CODE STR WIRE GA (CLASS B) FLEX WIRE GA (CLASS I) WP-91412 LIST PHOTO
407890763 350 - -
407890748 - 350 -
406335141 750 - -
407890730 - 750 -
Terminal Lugs for Battery and Large Breakers (3/8” Bolt on 1” Centers)
ORDERING CODE STR WIRE GA (CLASS B) FLEX WIRE GA (CLASS I) WP-91412 LIST PHOTO
406338665 2 - -
405348228 1/0 - -
405348236 2/0 1/0 -
406021725 - 2/0 -
405348251 4/0 - -
405347923 - 4/0 -
Terminal Lugs for Battery and Large Breakers (3/8” Bolt on 1” Centers) –
Large Wire Lugs
23 Infinity M HC Ordering Guide      |      www.geindustrial.com
Step 6: Select Battery Monitoring
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PHOTO
CC109142980 QS873A Thermal Probe (A)
150026698 QS873B Ambient Thermal Probe (A)
CC848817024 10 ft wire set                 (B: thermal probe to controller)
CC109157434 20 ft wire set                 (B: thermal probe to controller)
CC848822560 1 ft wire set                   (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
848719803 5 ft wire set                   (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
CC848822321 10 ft wire set                 (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
850027334 20 ft wire set                  (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
108958422 ES771A Battery Voltage Monitor Card
CC848791517 2-1/2 ft wire set           (D: ES771A to thermal probe)
CC848797290 6 ft wire set                   (D: ES771A to thermal probe)
848719829 10 ft wire set                 (D: ES771A to thermal probe)
CC848791500 4 ft wire set                   (G: ES771A to ES771A or controller)
848652947 10 ft wire set                 (G: ES771A to ES771A or controller)
555052-1 In-Line Coupler (for extending item G above)
Temperature/Voltage probes are needed for battery monitoring. They are connected to each battery or battery string to provide slope thermal compensation, temperature
alarms and voltage imbalance alarms.
OUTLINE DRAWING
Temperature Measurement
Temperature and Voltage  Measurement
24 Infinity M HC Ordering Guide      |      www.geindustrial.com
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION # INPUTS # TEMP PHOTO
108469461 J85501G1L21 RPM Shunt Monitoring (221F) 6 1
108469479 J85501G1L22 RPM Voltage 0-200VDC (221D) 6 1
108469495 J85501G1L23 RPM Transducers (221J) 6 1
108298431 J85501G1L24 RPM Voltage 0-3VDC (221A) 6 1
108298498 J85501G1L25 RPM Voltage 0-16VDC (221B) 6 1
108469503 J85501G1L26 RPM Voltage 0-70VDC (221C) 6 1
108298449 J85501G1L27 RPM Binary (222A) 6 1
108483538 J85501G1L28 RPM Temperature (223T) 0 7
108298456 J85501G1L9   RPM Control Relay (214A) 3 0
Step 7: Select Remote Peripheral Monitoring Options
(Millennium 2 Controller Only)
Modules
Supporting Material